
P1 Tue 03-Sep-19 Ganesh

P2 Mon 09-Sep-19 Visit of Pope

FEng GEII Yr2 FBM INFO SE Remarks P3 Sun 27-Oct-19 Divali

P4 Fri 01-Nov-19 All Saints Day

Wk 1 C/L C/L C/L C/L C/L P5 Sat 02-Nov-19 Indentured Labourers

Mon 12-Aug-19 Wk 2 C/L C/L C/L C/L C/L P6 Wed 25-Dec-19 Christmas

Mon 19-Aug-19 Wk 3 C/L C/L C/L C/L C/L P7 Wed 01-Jan-20 New Year

Mon 26-Aug-19 Wk 4 C/L C/L C/L C/L C/L P8 Thu 02-Jan-20 New Year

P1 Mon 02-Sep-19 Wk 5 C/L C/L C/L C/L C/L Cult. Day P9 Sat 25-Jan-20 Spring Fest

P2 Mon 09-Sep-19 Wk 6 C/L C/L C/L C/L C/L P10 Sat 01-Feb-20 Ab. Slavery

Mon 16-Sep-19 Wk 7 C/L C/L C/L C/L C/L Graduation P11 Sat 08-Feb-20 Cavadee

Mon 23-Sep-19 Wk 8 C/L C/L C/L C/L C/L P12 Fri 21-Feb-20 Shivaratree

Mon 30-Sep-19 Wk 9 C/L Exams C/L Exams P13 Thu 12-Mar-20 Independence

Mon 07-Oct-19 Wk 10 C/L C/L C/L C/L C/L P14 Wed 25-Mar-20 Ugaadi

Mon 14-Oct-19 Wk 11 C/L C/L C/L C/L C/L P15 Fri 01-May-20 Labour Day

P3 Mon 21-Oct-19 Wk 12 C/L C/L C/L C/L C/L Sports Day P16 Sun 24-May-20 Eid-Ul-Fitr **

P4,5 Mon 28-Oct-19 Wk 13 C/L C/L C/L C/L C/L

Mon 04-Nov-19 Wk 14 C/L C/L C/L C/L C/L

Mon 11-Nov-19 Wk 15 C/L Exams C/L C/L C/L

Mon 18-Nov-19 Wk 16 Exams IA Wk 1 C/L Exams C/L

Mon 25-Nov-19 Wk 17 Exams IA Wk 2 Exams Exams Exams

Mon 02-Dec-19 Wk 18 Exams IA Wk 3 Exams Exams Exams

Mon 09-Dec-19 Wk 19 IA Wk 4 KEY: C/L Cours/Lecture

Mon 16-Dec-19 Wk 20 IA Wk 5 Break Mid Semester Break

P6 Mon 23-Dec-19 Wk 21 IA Wk 6 P4 Public Holiday

P7,8 Mon 30-Dec-19 Wk 22 IA Wk 5 Industrial Attachment Week 5

Cultural Day *  06 Sep 2019 VIVA Project Presentation Viva

Graduation *  17 Sep 2019 * - Dates to be finalised Exams Examinations

Sports Day *  23 Oct 2019 SD Submit Dissertation

IA PREZ Industrial Attachment Presentation week

Yr1 Yr2 Yr3 Yr1/ Yr2 Yr3 Yr1 Yr2 Yr3/ Yr 4 Yr1 Yr2 Yr3 Yr1 Yr2 Yr3

Mon 06-Jan-20 IA Wk 1 IA Wk 1 IA Wk 1

IA Wk 2 IA Wk 2 IA Wk 2 C/L C/L C/L C/L C/L C/L C/L C/L C/L C/L C/L

P9 IA Wk 3 IA Wk 3 IA Wk 3 C/L C/L C/L C/L C/L C/L C/L C/L C/L C/L C/L

P10 Mon 27-Jan-20 Wk 3 IA Wk 4 IA Wk 4 IA Wk 4 C/L C/L C/L C/L C/L C/L C/L C/L C/L C/L C/L Wk 3

P11 Mon 03-Feb-20 Wk 4 IA PREZ IA Wk 5 IA Wk 5 C/L C/L C/L C/L C/L C/L C/L C/L C/L C/L C/L Wk 4

Mon 10-Feb-20 Wk 5 IA PREZ IA Wk 6 IA Wk 6 C/L C/L C/L C/L C/L C/L C/L C/L C/L C/L C/L Wk 5

P12 Mon 17-Feb-20 Wk 6 C/L C/L C/L C/L C/L C/L C/L C/L C/L C/L C/L C/L C/L C/L Wk 6

Mon 24-Feb-20 Wk 7 C/L C/L C/L C/L C/L C/L C/L C/L C/L C/L C/L C/L C/L C/L Wk 7

Mon 02-Mar-20 Wk 8 C/L C/L C/L C/L C/L C/L C/L C/L C/L C/L C/L, SD C/L C/L C/L Wk 8

P13 Mon 09-Mar-20 Wk 9 C/L C/L C/L C/L IA Wk 1 Exams Exams C/L Break C/L RW, Viva Break C/L C/L Wk 9

Mon 16-Mar-20 Wk 10 C/L C/L C/L C/L IA Wk 2 C/L C/L C/L C/L C/L Exams C/L C/L C/L Wk 10

P14 Mon 23-Mar-20 Wk 11 C/L C/L C/L C/L IA Wk 3 C/L C/L Exams C/L
RW, PFE 

Prez
IA Wk 1 C/L C/L C/L Wk 11

Mon 30-Mar-20 Wk 12 C/L C/L C/L C/L IA Wk 4 C/L C/L Exams C/L Exams IA Wk 2 C/L C/L C/L Wk 12

Mon 06-Apr-20 Wk 13 C/L C/L C/L C/L IA Wk 5 C/L C/L IA Wk 1 C/L Exams IA Wk 3 C/L C/L C/L Wk 13

Mon 13-Apr-20 Wk 14 C/L C/L C/L C/L IA Wk 6 C/L C/L IA Wk 2 C/L IA Wk 4 C/L Viva Viva Wk 14

Mon 20-Apr-20 Wk 15 C/L C/L C/L C/L IA Wk 7 C/L C/L IA Wk 3 C/L IA Wk 5 C/L Exams Exams Wk 15

P15 Mon 27-Apr-20 Wk 16 C/L C/L C/L Exams IA Wk 8 C/L C/L IA Wk 4 C/L, RW IA Wk 6 C/L IA Wk 1 IA Wk 1 Wk 16

Mon 04-May-20 Wk 17 C/L C/L C/L IA Wk 9 Exams C/L IA Wk 5 Exams IA Wk 7 Exams IA Wk 2 IA Wk 2 Wk 17

Mon 11-May-20 Wk 18 C/L C/L C/L IA Wk 10 Exams Exams IA Wk 6 IA Wk 8 IA Wk 3 IA Wk 3 Wk 18

P16 Mon 18-May-20 Wk 19 C/L C/L Exams IA Wk 1 IA Wk 7 IA Wk 9 IA Wk 4 IA Wk 4 Wk 19

Mon 25-May-20 Wk 20 C/L C/L Exams IA Wk 2 IA Wk 8 IA Wk 10 IA Wk 5 IA Wk 5 Wk 20

Mon 01-Jun-20 Wk 21 Exams Exams IA Wk 3 IA Wk 9 IA Wk 11 IA Wk 6 IA Wk 6 Wk 21

Mon 08-Jun-20 Wk 22 Exams Exams PFE PREZ PFE PREZ IA Wk 4 IA Wk 10 IA Wk 12 IA Wk 7 IA Wk 7 Wk 22

Mon 15-Jun-20 Wk 23 PFE PREZ PFE PREZ PFE PREZ IA Prez IA Wk 8 IA Wk 8 Wk 23

Mon 22-Jun-20 Wk 24 IA Wk 9 IA Wk 9 Wk 24

Mon 29-Jun-20 Wk 25 IA Wk 10 IA Wk 10 Wk 25

Mon 06-Jul-20 Wk 26 IA Prez IA Wk 11 Wk 26

Mon 13-Jul-20 Wk 27 Pre-Jury IA Wk 12 Wk 27

Mon 20-Jul-20 Wk 28 Jury IA Prez Wk 28

Mon 27-Jul-20 Wk 29 Wk 29

Mon 03-Aug-20 Wk 30 Wk 30

Mon 10-Aug-20 Wk 31 Wk 31

PreJury / Jury / FB / Academic Council

Start of New Academic Year 2020/21

ACADEMIC CALENDAR 2019/2020

August 2019   Semester 1
Public Holidays

January 2020   Semester 2

Pre-Jury

Note to ALL students

NO request for extension of deadlines will be granted with respect to dissertations and 

projects. Students are requested to plan their work well in advance.

Mon 20-Jan-20 Wk 2
Jury/ Academic Council

Wk 2

Break

Mon 05-Aug-19
Start of Semester

Mon 13-Jan-20 Wk 1
Start of Semester, Pre Jury

Wk 1
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